7 Kasim 2005 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
CANGUZELI(9)

TOROSBEY((7)
GURSEVEN(12)
CAKANYEL(1)
BERZOS(8)
DERYACAN(10)
JIYAN(13)
MERTKAYA4)
TANERAGA(6)
KUGUKTALYA(14)
EZBAHAR(11)
MUNZIRBEYi(5)

KEMALCAN(3)

DEHEMTUNMBUL(2)

Yas
3yad

3yke
3yad
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yke
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)7.400 ¢
1)1.110 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

PEGASUS - KAYAFIDAN

TIKITORKKU (US) - SAHRA.28

BEYEFENDI- SEVENLER 1
SADUN - UGANYEL
RKARDO - HATUNHANIM
DINGERBEY - LADES.2
OZGUN BAMKA - IPEKGUL
BABATUAL - MARTICAN
YUSUFCAN- ASID
EMIRBEY - KUQUK AYSE
GADDAR- PINAR 12
SERDARBEY - CAVIDAN.1
NANVDAR- AYBALA

BEYEFENDI - GULSAH4

Maiden/W
2.)2.960 ¢
2)444 ¢
Siklet Jokey

545  F.YARDIMCI

56 MKORKMAZ

525  AGELIK

56 MAKBULUT

545  LAKKILIC

525  NALTIN

53 ATOPRAK

56 OKAYA

56 EMETIN

525  UFUKAKAY

545  MTUMBUL

56 MU.DEMR

54 AHVET TAS

56 MAKYAWZ

Sahip
MUZ. YARDIMCI

MEH. GELIK

M CiH. GURUZ
SAD. TURAN
MEH. ENISTEKIN
MEH. CELIK
DAV. KORKMAZ
ABD. KAYA

N. NUR. UNAL
ABD. ELGAC
FET. GOKKAN
CEV. KORKMAZ
ATKIRMZI

RES. TUMBUL

56 kg,

3)1480 ¢
3)222¢

Antrenérii
MUJS.YARDIMCI

EN.B.OGULLARI
S.CELIK
ILH.TEKINALP
MAKKILIG
SGELIK
KASLAN
B.C.AGAOGLU
MAKKILIC
SIPEK
AYARDIMCI
KASLAN
SIPEK

MUCAR

IKILi(7/9) :12,25 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/7) 87,30 t, UCL{I BAHIS(9/7/12) 228,61 b Ckan 1 Atla: 1,22 +, PLASE() : EFG:7

Derece

1.13.39
1.13.68
1.13.76
1.13.82
1.14.50
1.14.83
1.15.35
1.17.06
11743
1.18.92
1.20.68
1.21.27
121.25

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum

4)740 ¢
4)1M1 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

13,80
1,05
20,40
6,25
3,20
34,00
25,10
3,15
10,15
43,70
34,00
13,00

14,45

9 15BOY
7 1/22BOY
5 BOYUN

13

10

11

12

14

G Ck.

16

24

14

14

14

14

14

14



